PRODUCT DATA
NCT100 Standalone Counting Solutions
The Nortech NCT100 four-channel counting module can
be used as a standalone unit providing up to 4 individual
counters. One or more Variable Message Signs can be
associated with each of the counters to provide information
of space availability to staff and visitors. Up to two alarm

DETECTOR
(AB LOGIC)
Ordering Information
NCT100 4-channel stand-alone counting system with VMS control bus and alarm outputs.
VMS-001-R LED sign with 10cm high characters capable of displaying 4-charcter numeric value or ‘FULL’ when count = 0 or below.
Controlled by NCT200 via RS485 bus. All red LED’s.
VMS-001-Y LED sign with 10cm high characters capable of displaying 4-charcter numeric value or ‘FULL’ when count = 0 or below.
Controlled by NCT200 via RS485 bus. All yellow LED’s.
VMS-005-R LED sign with 10cm high characters capable of displaying ‘SPACE’ or ‘FULL’ under relay/switch control. All red LED’s
VMS-005-Y LED sign with 10cm high characters capable of displaying ‘SPACE’ or ‘FULL’ under relay/switch control. All yellow LED’s
NCT100 Standalone Counting Solutions
Nortech Control Systems Limited w Nortech House w William Brown Close w Llantarnam Park w Cwmbran w South Wales w NP44 3AB
P: +44 (0) 1633 485533 w F: +44 (0) 1633 485666 w E: info@nortechcontrol.com w W: www.nortechcontrol.com